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PARIS SAINT-GERMAIN HB(FRA) 201613000-53-1/1

No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

3
5
6
7
12
16
18
20
22
24
25
36
44
90

GENSHEIMER Uwe
MOLLGAARD Henrik
ACCAMBRAY William
STEPANCIC Luka
SKOF Gorazd
OMEYER Thierry
REMILI Nedim
KEMPF Edouard
KARABATIC Luka
HANSEN Mikkel
NARCISSE Daniel
NIELSEN Jesper
KARABATIC Nikola
MTINA Jeffrey

29
31
28
25
39
39
21
18
28
28
36
26
32
25

 28.9

188
196
194
203
188
192
195
178
202
196
189
201
196
178

192.6

89
97
104
105
90
93
94
76
104
100
93
110
104
75

 95.3

A

B

C

D

SERDARUSIC Zvonimir

OLSSON Staffan

DUBOIS Christophe

FAYET Nicolas

COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

26/10/1986
02/01/1985
08/04/1988
20/11/1990
11/07/1977
02/11/1976
18/07/1995
20/03/1998
19/04/1988
22/10/1987
16/12/1979
30/09/1989
11/04/1984
16/07/1991
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Replaced Player
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